3° Divisione A. 2011-2012 - Girone A

classifica completa 11° giornata

SQUADRA
Polisportiva Casarosa

VBC Pontedera

Us Turris

Libertas Calci

Pallavolo Pecciolese

GS BELLARIA VOLLEY A
Pallavolo Cascina
Pallavolo Bientina
Folgoreilfotoamatore B

Pallavolo Ospedalieri

PT

29
25
24
22
19
19
18

4

3

2

risultati della 11° giornata

29/02/2012 21:00
Via di Padule, Pisa

02/03/2012 21:00
Viale Europa, Pontedera

02/03/2012 21:00
Via Caduti di Piavola, Bientina

02/03/2012 21:00
Via Genova, Fornacette

29/02/2012 21:00
Via R. Fucini, S.Frediano a 7°

www.pallavolopontedera.it

G \Y
11 10
11 8
11 8
11 7
11 7
11 6
11 6
11 1
11 1
11 1

Us Turris

GS BELLARIA VOLLEY A

Pallavolo Bientina

Polisportiva Casarosa

Pallavolo Cascina

10

10

10

SV SP
31 9
28 11
26 14
25 15
23 18
22 18
21 17
6 31
8 30
5 32
20-25 25-17 25-12 25-20
25-20 20-25 15-25 11-25
11-25 5-25 20-25
25-18 21-25 25-13 25-16

25-10 25-12 25-9

Qs
34444

25455

18571

16667

12778

12222

12353

01935

02667

01563

Libertas Calci

PF

944

910

907

903

911

899

830

656

638

589

Pallavolo Pecciolese

VBC Pontedera

Folgoreilfotoamatore B

Pallavolo Ospedalieri

PS

743

717

801

857

822

821

761

869

904

892

QP
12705

12692

11323

10537

11083

10950

10907

07549

07058

06603
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